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SEE COMPLETE PRICE LIST BELLOW CALL TODAY or visit www.PeachtreeCleaning.com

Location Georgia
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-570145-z E

We are professionals. We set the bar to provide a high standard of excellence customer service in the
industry.
at Peachtree Cleaning LLC, we have flat rates that are affordable for all.

Prices include a step by step deep cleaning to assure you get the best results possible. Furthermore, at
the time of scheduling the appointment, we make sure that we explain, and you understand every step in
the cleaning process. Feel Free to browse our website, read out testimonials, try us and find out why we
are one of the leading best cleaning companies in the Metro Atlanta Area.

WE SERVE THE ENTIRE METRO ATLANTA AND SURROUNDING COUNTIES
WE ARE LICENSED BONDED AND INSURED

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS - VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER AND AMEX

PRICES BELLOW INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:
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1 Bed 1 Bath: 55% 65% 75%

2 Bed 1 Bath: 65% 75% 85%
2 Bed 2 Bath: 75% 85% 95%
2 Bed 2.5 Bath: 80% 90% 100%
3 Bed 2 Bath: 85% 95% 105%

OCCUPIED RESIDENTIAL HOMES WITH SINGLE KITCHEN:

SIZE: WEEKLY---------- BIWEEKLY ----------- MONTHLY / FIRST VISIT
2 Bed 1 Bath up to 1500 Sq ft: 65% 75% 95%
2 Bed 2 Bath up to 1500 Sq ft: 75% 85% 105$
3 Bed 1 Bath up to 2000 Sq ft: 85% 95% 115%
3 Bed 2 Bath up to 2500 Sq ft: 95% 105% 135%
4 Bed 1 Bath up to 3000 Sq ft: 105% 115% 145%
4 Bed 2 Bath up to 3000 Sq ft: 115% 125% 155%
4 Bed 3 Bath up to 3500 Sq ft: 125% 135% 165%
5 Bed 2 Bath up to 4000 Sq ft: 135% 145% 175%
5 Bed 3 Bath up to 4000 Sq ft: 145% 155% 185%
5 Bed 4 Bath up to 4000 Sq ft: 155% 165% 195%

* Half Bath Including toilet, sink, Fixtures, counter, Furniture, pictures & mirrors: 15%
*Additional Kitchen Including all mentioned above: 35$

For Larger homes a quote will be given over the phone.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE:



*Cleaning inside kitchen appliances except microwaves $25 additional surcharge per appliance
*Sweep or clean garage interior $20-$150 additional surcharge

*Clean inside of cabinets $40-$100 additional surcharge

*Sweet outside patios $20-$100 additional surcharge

*Clean windows $5 additional surcharge per window (Double windows are $6 additional charge)
We also specialize in:

* Move ins Move outs!

* DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY & ONE TIME SERVICE

* Foreclosure clean up! (HUD contractor!)
* Seller Buyer! Seller-rental!

CALL TODAY or visit www.PeachtreeCleaning.com
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